NATIONAL Aspessment Centr	e Services well station .	194A 419/3641	? !
Date In: 14/10/2015 18:32	Jeb description	Date &Time Completed	Done by
RESTHONARD TANGED IN THE PARTY OF THE RESTRICTION O	SAS c-filling		
Veh No SLW HIPOH	E-mail (Mjola shr, AtC 2hm)		· 1 1.
00x 12/10/2018 2018	I-Motor Claim Form	MILES DELLE POLI	15/10/2
(1)	I-Motor W/O (Willia: OD 2	Les TRAbes)	12.8I
OD The Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded	1112, 17 1013)	1070
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report		
Professed Witte / INC Assign Witte / QW: (Ass't Report by Fax / Hans	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IS NOT THE OWNER.	THE PROPERTY AND POST OF
TP Particulars: Veh No: C	ganha na	Tolt Fa	K!
Owner / Driver: (7902M. INC		
Policy No: () Per	iod: (Tel:	
Confirmed by a (Date:	Cover Type: (
		20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	09/3
Ven 1	Varranty: YES ()/NO (2070; P. 21-7970. P. 80-10	070]
Baccas: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	14 Process of the Control of the Con		
Gorceal Martines as & Construction of the	INTERNATION PROGRAMMENT	CANCELLAR TO THE TAXABLE TAXAB	Colonia de la colonia
	ZAMBAGAMENNYAKANDANYANIE	13年20日的19年2月19年2月19日	64 St
() Walk-In Customer : Customers Infor	mation strictly Confidential & 8	Birictly NO refer of repairor.	
// // // // // // // // // // // // //	YES()/NO();	Towing Co: (' '	.)
isanian kangendajinezaranja dirike			FERENCES.
	ourtesy Car ()		W. C.
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)		
 Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$30 	000] () ;	T: 7	7 :
Injurý :			
			ONLY PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T
Salesania zaelomenten errena erre			205634314°
	1		
I Was a second		PROTECTION OF THE PROTECTION O	naerskaansers. V
ND190 1719	. No Ecal		Marine Marks
	DAR Asalden	(\$30);	
iver/Owner:	3) TP 1 Towing	Assessment (\$100); INC (\$40)	1
	4) PT 1 Follow-1	Through Survey \$120	
ntact No:	· Porglaiming	relating Only (well lan 200)	
rriaged Portion:	6) TR : Re-large	ellon \$73	
	7) NI 1 Idao DA 4) NTUC Additi		Wife Total
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	QR:		
	. Not Rapele C	Cos/Tpl Allowands 33	
	WEST VOOD ON THIS . NY YOU THE	lect Excess Coordination 32	
	. TP(NU):T	(Non INC) egalast INC 520	1.
	9) W12: Idao Ma	Pee Charged	Althora C
2/3	Involve dated	Pee Charged	SOMETIES.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	14/10/2019 18:32
Date Of Accident	12/10/2019 20:15
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNCTION OF HAVELOCK ROAD AND NEW MARKET ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLW4498H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	XU HONGFEI
Passport No/FIN	G3294847U
Email Address	XUHONGFEI1225@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98373916
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-98373916
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	VEZEL
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5107179345
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	XU HONGFEI
Passport No/FIN	G3294847U
Date Of Birth	21/11/1983
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	03/10/2017
Driving Experience	2 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98373916
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-98373916
EMail Address	XUHONGFEI1225@HOTMAIL.COM

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 1

1428 hrs

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 14 0 d 2019

1428 hrs.

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

	Havelock	
Now Mark	et Rd	
	(X)B	A) SLOO 4498H
	me	B7 SH992241

I was driving on market Rd trying to filter left to get onto New Market Rd. I was driving at about 35 km/h.
The taxi appeared suddenly and I scraped the right & rear side of the taxis
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Date & Time: 14 Oc+ 2012

1433 hrs

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time: 14 0 ct 2019

1433 hrs.

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Claim Handling Accident MT/1967044 Pelicy No. 1007179045 Vehicle No. SCHOOLING GST Registration No. Cemhoen No. Policyholder Name Pilitzyfolder NRJC GEZMARAPU XV HONGREI Product Code PROVATE CAR INSURANCE Envir Type driver CLASSIC Loading. Centait No.(Home) Contact No.(Mobile) 98373916 Contact No.(Office) Empli Address Special Semark: eCode: No. * «Cude Respon VTV. - No Yes TOA - No Yes NCD Protection NCD Entitlement(%) Private Hire Report Oate 14/10/2019 18:01 Accident Report Wilhin 24 for Fee Accident Type Side Swipe Date of Accide 14/10/2019 Time of Accident Intomi-Country of Acodem DOM:No. Reporting Centre Orange Porce Accepted Location JUNCTION OF HAVELOCK ROAD AND NEW HABKET BOAD. W faces Additional Excess Windstreen Excess 100.00 Own demage Exores **Unnamed Driver Excess** Outside Singapore OD Excess 0.00 650.00 Third Party Excess 0.00 Outside Singapore TP Excess d.bu ♥ Benefits ♥ GST Registered Information GST Registration Date GST Registration No. GST Status Ventiled Hedification Fistory Peticyholder Halling Address Address 1 6 INDUS BOAD Address 2 #07-05 EMERALD PARK TOWER Address 3 DINGAPORT INSTER Address 4 Address Type Singazore address Post Code 160588 Related Policy Number 5107179341 02:00 ⇒ Ol Driver Info Down Type Driver Name **XU HONGES** Main Driver Driver DDS Unsurred drives Name 21/11/1903 Debug NRIC 032948471 Register Date of Orlean Literas 32/06/2016 Driver Age 39 Driving Experience Contact Nu.(Hoole) Contact No.(Office) Currect No.(Horse) 6 INDUS ROAD Address 2 #51-05 EMERALD PARK TOWER EZNGAPORE SERSER Address 4 Post Code Address Type Singapore address 169588 tird No. 02-02 Dises he own a Singapore Registered car? Yes a No Driver Vehicle No. Briver Insurer Company Declaration Breathwiver or Blood Test Reading? 2 mg Any Intury? Yes in the Medification History. Claim 001 fists * Insured Ky HONGFEI G3294847V Claim Type * 00-HX Contact No. (Molade) 9.637391E Vehicle SLW4498H SH9923W Email Address Claim Description STANABLE \ CHEESSW ON TW OH SOTA Preferred Workshop Sames No. Yes Finalisation Yes Producted Liebilly Fully at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Received Date 15/10/2019 80:00 \$5/10/2019 18 03 Date Registered BOSLI WAHAR # Provi All letter Save Sulmit Attachment Accident No. HT/1067044 Dam No. Last Duc, Received Opiosi Date 15/10/2019 18:04 Filtres - No. * MG * Normal Choose File No file chosen Clear Mease Select Choose File No Ne chosen Clear Please Select * NO * Normal * Choose File: No file chosen * NO * Normal + Clear Phrase Seinct Choose File No Ne chosen Clear Please Select * NO * No Choose File No file chosen * NO * Normal ٠ Clear Please Select Chaose File No file chosen Char Please Scient * 90 * trormal * Nesinge Read Send Nassage W Attachment List Mag Sant? (CO) Uploaded By/Date Ungency Description NAC_BURIT_MERAH_8006761 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAN) on 15 Oct 2019 18:04 Photos Normal Photos: 2019-10-15 NAC_BURIT_MERAN_ECODIG: NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (SURIT MERAN)) on 15 Oct 2019 18:04 Plume 2015-15-15 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTED SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15 Oct 3619 to 04 Plutus 2019-10-13

10/15/2019

Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task)

1.4	110/2010
121	1
	9
	C. SER

NAC_BUNIT_MERAH, 800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (RURIT MESAH)) on 15 Oct 2019 18:04	Photos		Normal	Metas 2119-10-15
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BU00/26(NATIONAL AUSPSSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 15 Oct 2019 18:03	Protes		Normal.	Photoe 2019-10-15
NAC_BUXIT_MERAH_BOSE/IX NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S. (BUXIT MERAH)) on 15 Oct 2019 to 01	Photos		Normal	Protos 2019-10-19
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOK/NE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT NERAH)) on 15 Oct 2018 18:51	Photos		Normal	Photoe 20 (9-10-15
NAC_BURST_MERAH_BODE?N/ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURST MERAH)) on 15 Oct 7019 18:03	O'totica.		Normal	Photos 2019-10-15
NAE_BUKIT_HERAH, 800676; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BENVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15 Oct 2019 18:03	NAIC/ Driving License	*	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2019-15-15
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676) NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BLRIT MERAH)) on 15 Oct 2010 18:03	545		Normal	SAS 2019-10-15

Upluaded by/Date	folder Date	File Name	Y.	Source	Ac
		Display in New Window Scan and uploading			

Address

6 INDUS ROAD

#02-05

Postcode

169588

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SH9922M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HYUNDAI IONIQ

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

CHENG SOON CHOI

NRIC/Passport Number

S0523241D

Contact Number

96230097

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

ACCI	DENT DATE: 12 10 201	TIOD/MM/YYY),	TIME: (20 : 15	J(HH:MM)
LOCA	HON: JUNOUN OF }	AYRCOCK (C	TAD / XIAN	MBAGAN
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SL b) INSURANCE COMPANY: c) POLICY NUMBER: 5	W 4498 H		
(#	DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHE DIMAKE & MODEL: Hom	A Part of the second se	/ / THÍRD PARTY FI	RE ATHEFT)
((0))	FITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / A	기술하다 하다 하는데 된 이렇게 되었다면 하는데 하다면 얼굴하다 얼룩하다.		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
ŵ	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIV h) PURPOSE OF USING AT AC	CIDENT TIME: Per	sonal Use	70 N
92	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD			
2.	ANAME: XX HENG	201	(MALE / F	EAAAIF)
	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	29484TU	CONTACT:	EMACE
	claddress: 6 indus	RA #01-06	#02-05	
41	* CONTINUE TO 3.4 IF DRIVER	VI SO BOILCA HOIL	DEP	
tho of passangez	DRIVER '	ALSO FOLCT HOL	DER	-
(Including driver)	O'NAME: XU HONG F		(MALE / F	EMALE
().	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: G	\$29 484 TU	CONTACT: 40	213216
		2 193288	- KATHANI	
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR /	L/1985)(DD/MI	M/YYYY) ;	
	FIDATE OF DRIVING PASO		1017 .	5
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYE	OF THE INSURED	S COMPANY? (ES / NO)
5	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF T a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CL			ner
74.5	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WI		110.00	
174 55355	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES		5 0	8 T
7.	a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES		W	
8.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE		Hyundo	in lonic
He of passanger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SH	eng Soon Che	MODEL	1,0
Industry driver)	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S		CONTACT: 96	230097
9,	THIRÖ PARTY VEHICLE			
i No of passenger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:		_MODEL:	
Including driver)	e) DRIVER'S NAME: f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		CONTACT	
(3	I INCOMINE MOSE ONL			
	(4 3		KS (0)	20 00

email = xuhongfei 1225@hotmail.com



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: \$107179345

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SLW4498H

Chassis Number

: RU11232032

2. Name of Policyholder

: XU HONGFEI

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 12 Feb 2019

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 11 Feb 2020

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered Inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : 5\$600 EXCESS (SECTION 2) - N/A WINDSCREEN ENCESS \$5100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS 1 N/A UNIVAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF REPAIR AT CHANER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO INSURE WITH COE : YES NCD PROTECTION : NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO EXCESS WAIVER : NO PRIMARY DRIVER

: XU HONGFEL NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : N/A SUM INSURED

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

B.A.S. INSURANCE AGENCY (00000573236)

Date of Issue

: 22 Jan 2019 12:23 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive